STUDENT ACTIVITY FUND: 81
CHECK DATE RANGE: 2/01/2021 to 2/28/2021

Check Number

3569
3570
3571
3572

Date
2/12/2021
2/12/2021
2/12/2021
2/12/2021

Vendor
COMET CO-CURRICULAR COMMITTEE
MELISSA MINTZER
PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT
PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT

Account Description
FBLA
PMP
DUE TO GENERAL FUND
DUE TO GENERAL FUND

Total:

wvr N n n

Amount
500.00
215.88

1,313.84
345.00

2,374.72



