STUDENT ACTIVITY FUND: 81

CHECK DATE RANGE: 2/01/2021 to 2/28/2021

Check Number	Date	Vendor	Account Description	Amount	
3569	2/12/2021	COMET CO-CURRICULAR COMMITTEE	FBLA	\$	500.00
3570	2/12/2021	MELISSA MINTZER	PMP	\$	215.88
3571	2/12/2021	PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT	DUE TO GENERAL FUND	\$	1,313.84
3572	2/12/2021	PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT	DUE TO GENERAL FUND	\$	345.00
			Total:	¢	2,374.72
			i Otali	۲	2,314.12